Contents

Series Preface

Acknowledgements
1 Introduction
2 Intricate Migration Policies in a Heterogeneous Europe

Navigating Discourses: Masculinities, Racialisation
and Vulnerabilities

4 Navigating Migration Control: Deromanticising Mobility

5 Navigating Uncertainty: Illegibility, Rumours and Hope

6 Navigating the Law: Tactics of Avoidance and Appropriation
7 Conclusion: Endurance and Exhaustion

Notes

References

Index

vii

Viil

1X

27
48

74

99
127
150

164
168
197





